
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Classes Begin Monday, January 8 

Last Day to Register, Add/Drop Courses, Make Section Changes, Friday, January 12 
Change Pass/Fail and Audit 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: College Closed Monday, January 15  

Online Graduation Application Opens Tuesday, January 16 

Last Day to Apply for Graduation for Spring 2024 Friday, February 23  

Mid-Semester Grade Reports Due Friday, March 1 (Noon) 

First 8-Week Classes Grades Due Monday, March 4 (Noon) 

Second 8-Week Classes Begin Monday, March 4 

Spring Recess Saturday, March 9 thru Sunday, March 17  

Priority Pre-Registration for Summer/Fall 2024 Tuesday, March 19 

Pre-Registration for Summer/Fall 2024 Tuesday, March 26 

Spring Holiday: College Closed Friday, March 29 

Last Day to Withdraw from a Course or the College Friday, April 12 

Last Day of Classes Friday, April 26  

Final Examination Week Monday, April 29 thru Friday, May 3 

Commencement Saturday, May 4 

Final Grade Reports for All Students Due Monday, May 6 (Noon) 

First Summer Sessions Begin  Monday, May 13 
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